
 
 

ST. PAUL’S SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL, JODHPUR 

LIST OF BOOKS FOR THE YEAR 2022-23 

 

CLASS - NURSERY 
 

 

 
 

CLASS - LKG 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

S.NO NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHERS 
01 New All in One MARINA 

02 My Colouring Book –A UNITED 
03 Tiny Tools Capital letters SNOW DROP 

04 Aao  Likhen Swar ELITE 

S.NO NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHERS 

01 Kids Paradise (All in one Reading) Vol-2 CAROL 
02 Magic World Alphabet Capital Letters BOOK MAGIC 

03 Akshar Manjusha SNOWDROP 

04 KG Activity Book UNIVERSAL 
05 Maths Activity Book UNIVERSAL 

06 Active Drawing & Colouring  B FULL MARKS 



 

CLASS – HKG 
 

 

 
CLASS – I 

 

 

S.NO NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHERS 

01 New Impact English Reader –Primer ELITE 
02 Magic World Nursery Rhymes    C BOOK MAGIC 

03 Cursive Stroke A MILLIENIUM 

04 Swar Gyan BOOK MAGIC 
05 Pitara  (kavitaye or kahaniya ) -  2 FULL MARKS 

06 Learn With My World Book MARINA 
07 Maths World Primer MARINA 

08 Active Drawing & Colouring  C FULL MARKS 

09 Swar Lekhan ACE 

S.NO NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHERS 
01 Focus English CB -1 RATNA SAGAR  

02 Grammar Plus -1 RATNA SAGAR 

03 Smart Maths-1 S. CHAND 
04 Nayi  Aashayein  Hindi Pathmala PP.  PUB. 

05 Hindi  Vyakran &  Rachna AMRITA    

06 Friends of the Earth-1 S.CHAND 
07 Precious Values-1 F.K              

08 Smart Bite -1 INDANICA 

09 General knowledge -1 NEXT         
10 Magic World Table Book A Book Magic 

11 Sulekh Lekhan-1 Universal 
12 Cursive Writing Universal 

13 Anybody Can Draw-1 Millenium     



 

CLASS - II 

 
 

CLASS - III 

S.NO NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHERS 
01 Focus English CB -2 RATNA SAGAR  

02 Grammar Plus -2 RATNA SAGAR 
03 Smart Maths-2 S. CHAND 

04 Nayi  Aashayein  Hindi Pathmala-2 PP  PUB. 
05 Hindi Vyakran & Rachna-2 AMRITA     
06 Friends of the Earth-2 S.CHAND 
07 Precious Values-2 F.K               

08 Smart Bite -2 INDANICA 
09 General knowledge -2 NEXT            
10 Table For Fun MARINA 

11 Sulekh Lekhan-2 Universal 
12 Cursive Writing -2 Universal 

13 Anybody Can Draw-2 Millenium     

S.NO NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHERS 

01 Focus English CB -3 RATNA SAGAR  
02 The Grammar Connect-3 BLUE PRINT           

03 Nayi  Aashayein  Hindi Pathmala-2 PP  PUB. 
04 Hindi Vyakran & Rachna AMRITA                  
05 Smart Maths S.CHAND 
06 Magical Maths-3 JAY CEE                   

07 Learning Science-3 CORODVA 
08 Precious Values-3 F.K                             

09 Smart Bite-3 INDANNICA 
10 My Book of SST-3 RATNA SAGAR 

11 The knowledge Generation-3 INDANNICA 
12 Fun With Table MARINA 

13 Meri  Hindi Sulekh Mala FULL MARKS             
14 Cursive Writing-3 UNIVERSAL 

15 Anybody Can Draw-3 MILLINEIUM             



 

CLASS - IV 

 
CLASS - V 

S.NO NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHERS 

01 Focus English CB -4 RATNA SAGAR  
02 The Grammar Connect-4 BLUE PRINT            

03 Nayi  Aashayein  Hindi Pathmala-4 PP  PUB. 
04 Hindi  Vyakran & Rachna AMRITA                    

05 Smart Maths S. CHAND 
06 Magical Maths-4 JAY CEE                    
07 Learning Science-4 CORODVA 

08 Precious Values-4 F.K                             
09 Smart Bite-4 INDANNICA 

10 My Book of SST-4 RATNA SAGAR 
11 The knowledge Generation-4 INDANNICA 

12 Play with Numbers (Table Book) UNIVERSAL 
12 Meri  Hindi Sulekh Mala-4 FULL MARKS              

13 Cursive Writing-4 UNIVERSAL 
14 Anybody Can Draw-4 MILLINEIUM               

S.NO NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHERS 

01 Focus English CB -5 RATNA SAGAR  

02 The Grammar Connect-5 BLUE PRINT             

03 Nayi  Aashayein  Hindi Pathmala-5 PP   PUB 

04 Hindi Vyakran & Rachna-5 AMRITA                  

05 Smart  Books S. CHAND 

06 Magical Maths-5 JAY CEE                    

07 Learning Science-5 CORODVA 

08 Precious Values-5 F.K                            

09 Smart Bite-5 INDANNICA 

10 My Book of SST-5 RATNA SAGAR 

11 The knowledge Generation-5 INDANNICA 

12 Play with Numbers (Table Book) UNIVERSAL 

13 Meri  Hindi Sulekh Mala-5 FULL MARKS          

14 Cursive Writing-5 UNIVERSAL 

15 Anybody Can Draw-5 MILLINEIUM           

16 School Atlas OBS 



 

CLASS - VI 

 

CLASS – VII 

S.NO NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHERS 
01 Focus English CB -6 RATNA SAGAR  

02 Wow English Grammar & Composition-6 EUPHEUS                 
03 Saransh Hindi Pathya Pustak-6 PRACHI 

04 Sugam Hindi Vyakran-6 CORDOVA 
05 Excellence in Mathematics-6 PRACHI 

06 Living  Science-6 RATNA SAGAR 
07 Text Book Of Social Science GOYAL 
08 Divyanjali Sanskrit Pathmala-1 PP  PUB 

09 Value First -6 EUPHEUS 
10 Smart Byte-6 INDANNICA 

11 The knowledge of Generation-6 INDANNICA 
12 Any body  Can Draw-6 MILLENIUM             

13 School Atlas MACMILLAN 

S.NO NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHERS 
01 Focus English CB -7 RATNA SAGAR  

02 Wow English Grammar & 
Composition - 7 

EUPHEUS                

03 Saransh Hindi Pathya Pustak-7 PRACHI 

04 Sugam Hindi Vyakran-7 CORDOVA 
05 Excellence in Mathematics-7 PRACHI 

06 Living Science-7 RATNA SAGAR 

07 Text Book Of Social Science-7 GOYAL 
08 Divyanjali Sanskrit Pathmala-2 PP  PUB. 

09 Value First -7 EUPHEUS 

10 Smart Byte-7 INDANNICA 
11 The knowledge of Generation-7 INDANNICA 

12 Anybody  Can Draw-7 MILLENIUM              



 

CLASS - VIII 

 

CLASS - IX 

 

S.NO NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHERS 
01 Focus English CB -8 RATNA SAGAR  

02 Wow English Grammar & Composition-8 EUPHEUS               
03 Saransh Hindi Pathya Pustak-8 PRACHI 

04 Sugam Hindi Vyakra-8 CORDOVA 
05 Excellence in Mathematics-8 PRACHI 

06 Living Science-8 RATNA SAGAR 
07 Text Book Of Social Science-8 GOYAL 

08 Divyanjali Sanskrit Pathmala-3 P.P.  PUB. 
09 Value First -8 EUPHEUS 
10 Smart Byte-8 INDANNICA 

11 The knowledge of Generation-8 INDANNICA 
12 Anybody  Can Draw-8 MILLENIUM              

S.NO NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHERS 

01 Behive NCERT 

02 Moments NCERT 

03 Hindi Sparsh -1 NCERT 

04 Hindi Sanchayan 1 NCERT 

05 Text book of Science NCERT 

06 Words & Expression-1 NCERT 

07 India & Contemporary world - 1 NCERT 

08 Democratic Politics-1 NCERT 

09 Economics Text Book  IX NCERT 

10 Contemporary  India  (Geography) 1 NCERT 

11 Mathematics   IX NCERT 

12 Pravesh  Hindi  Vyakran -9 FULL MARKS         

13 Inspirations For  Life-9 MARINA 

14 Computer Application INDANNICA 

15 Science Lab Manual ARYA 

16 Maths Reference Book-9 PRACHI 



 

CLASS - X 

 

 

 

CLASS – XI  (COMMERCE) 
NCERT TEXT BOOKS FOR ALL SUBJECTS 

 

 

 

S.NO NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHERS 
01 First Flight NCERT 

02 Foot print Without Feet X NCERT 
03 Words and Expression NCERT 

04 Hindi Sparsh -2 NCERT 
05 Hindi Sanchayan -2 NCERT 

06 Maths –X NCERT 
07 Science -X NCERT 

08 Economic Development -X NCERT 
09 Democratic Politics –X NCERT 

10 Contemporary  India  2   X NCERT 
11 India and the Contemporary 2  X NCERT 

12 Pravesh Hindi Vyakran – X  FULL MARKS  
13 Inspirations For  Life- X MARINA 
14 Computer Application  X INDANNICA 

15 Maths Reference BooK – X Prachi 
16 Science Lab Manual ARYA 

S.NO NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHERS 

01 Informatics Practices  SUMIT ARORA 
02 Accountancy T.S. GREWAL 

03 Micro Economics T.R. JAIN & V.K OHRI 
04 Statistics for Economics T.R JAIN & V.K. OHRI 



 

CLASS – XI (SCIENCE) 
 

NCERT TEXT BOOKS FOR ALL SUBJECTS 

 

 

CLASS – XII  (COMMERCE) 
 

NCERT TEXT BOOKS FOR ALL SUBJECTS 

 

CLASS – XII (SCIENCE) 
 

NCERT TEXT BOOKS FOR ALL SUBJECTS 

 

 

 

S.NO NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHERS 
01 Informatics Practices  SUMIT ARORA 

02 Lab Manual  Physics ARYA 
03 Lab Manual Chemistry ARYA 

04 Lab manual Biology ARYA 

S.NO NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHERS 
01 Informatics Practices  SUMIT ARORA 

02 Accountancy T.S. GREWAL 
03 Macro  Economics T.R  JAIN & V.K OHRI 

04 Indian Economics 
Development 

T.R JAIN & V.K. OHRI 

S.NO NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHERS 
01 Informatics Practices  SUMIT ARORA 

02 Lab Manual  Physics ARYA 
03 Lab Manual Chemistry ARYA 

04 Lab manual Biology ARYA 


